(Registration fee £2)



COMPANIES HOUSE

009584/E2

LIMITED PARTNERSHIPS ACT 1907

Application for Registration of a Limited Partnership and Statement of particulars and of the amounts contributed (in cash or otherwise) by the Limited Partners

(Pursuant to section 8 of the	Limited Partne	rships Act 1907)
Name of firm or partnership AAC Capital NEBO Supplem	entary Fund LP	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
We, the undersigned, being the partners of the above-named for that purpose supply the following particulars:	firm, hereby apply	for registration as a limited partnership and
The general nature of the business		
The purpose of the Partnership is to (a) acquire, ho other activities as the Initial General Partner deems foregoing.	old and dispose necessary, advi	of securities and (b) engage in such sable, convenient or incidental to the
The principal place of business	The term, if any, fo	or which the partnership is entered into
c/o Debevoise & Plimpton LLP, Tower 42, Old Broad Street, London EC2N 1HQ	N/A	
If no definite term, the conditions of existence of the partnership		
The Partnership shall commence with effect from the fifteenth anniversary of the date hereof or, if earlier, a absolute discretion.	e date of this Ag a date determine	reement and shall continue until the d by the Initial General Partner in its
Date of commencement 27 September 20	007	
The partnership is limited and the full name and address of each of General partners AAC Capital NEBO Feeder LP 50 Lothian Road, Festival Square, Edinburgh EH3 9V	f the partners are as	follows:
Limited partners		Amounts Contributed (1)
Carey Lane Carry LP Polygon Hall, Le Marchant Street, St Peter Port, Guer	rnsey	EUR €99
	TOTAL	EUR €99
Signatures of all the partners		
Please see attached Schedule		Date: 27.09.2007
Presented by: DEBEVOISE &PLIMPTON LLP		
Tower 42, 25 Old Broad Street, London EC2N 1HC	}	Presentor's reference: 20687-1003/AH

Notes

(i) State amount contributed by each limited partner, and whether paid in cash, or how otherwise.

(02/00)

Date: 27 September 2007

Date: 27 September 2007.

SCHEDULE

Signatures of all the Partners

General Partner

AAC Capital NEBO Feeder GP Limited

as general partner of

AAC Capital NEBO Feeder LP

Limited Partner

LAURENCE MINAIRN
AAC Capital NEBO Carry GP Limited

as general partner of Carey Lane Carry LP

FILE COPY



CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OF A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

No. LP12491

I hereby certify that the firm

AAC CAPITAL NEBO SUPPLEMENTARY FUND LP

having lodged a statement of particulars pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnerships Act, 1907, is this day registered as a limited partnership.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 4th October 2007





Limited Partnerships Act 1907



Statement specifying the nature of a change in the Limited Partnership and Statement of increase in the amount contributed (in cash or otherwise) by Limited Partners.

(Pursuant to section 9 of the Limited Partnerships Act 1907 and section 47 of the Finance Act 1973)

Registration No: LP012491

Name of firm or partnership: AAC Capital NEBO Supplementary Fund LP (the "Partnership")

Notice is hereby given that the changes specified below have occurred in this limited partnership:

(Please see notes overleaf)

а.	The firms name Previous Name Nil	New Name Nil
b.	General nature of the business Business previously carried on Nil	Business now carried on Nil
C.	Principal place of business Previous place of business As detailed in Schedule One	New place of business As detailed in Schedule One
d.	Change in the partners or the name of a partner (s As detailed in	ee note 1) Schedule Two
е.	Term or character of the partnership (see note 2) Previous term Nil	New term Nil
f.	contributions must be provided at (h) overleaf)	ner (see note 3) (particulars of any increase in capital
g.	Change in the liability of any partner by reason of vice versa	his becoming a limited instead of a general partner or

THURSDAY

A03 15/11/2007 COMPANIES HOUSE

84

Name of Limited Partners	Increase or additional sum now contributed (if otherwise than in cash, that fact, with particulars, must be stated)	Total amount contributed (if otherwise than in cash, that fact, with particulars, must be stated)
As detailed in Schedule Four		
	Λ	

Signature of firms

AAC Capital Partners NEBO GP B.V.

as the General Partner of

AAC Capital NEBO Supplementary Fund LP

Presented by:

Debevoise & Plimpton LLP

Tower 42

25 Old Broad Street London EC2N 1HQ Presentor's reference: 20687-1003/AH

NOTES

- 1. Changes brought about by death, by transfer of interests, by increase in the number of partners, or by change of name of any partner, must be notified here.
- 2. If there is, or was, no definite term, then state against 'previous term' the conditions under which the partnership was constituted and against any 'new term' the conditions under which it is now constituted.
- 3. Any variation in the sum contributed by any limited partner must be stated at f. overleaf. A statement of any increase in the amount of the partnership capital, whether arising from increase of contributions, or from introduction of fresh partners must also be stated at h. above.
- 4. Each change must be entered in the proper section a., b., c., d., e., f., g., or h., as the case may be. Provision is made in this form for notifying all the changes required by the Act to be notified, but it will frequently happen that only one item of change has to be notified. In any such case, the word 'Nil' should be inserted in the other sections.
- 5. The statement must be signed at the end by the firm, and delivered for registration within seven days of the changes taking place.

SCHEDULE ONE

Principal place of business

Previous place of business:

c/o Debevoise & Plimpton LLP Tower 42, Old Broad Street, London EC2N 1HQ

New place of business:

c/o AAC Capital Partners NEBO GP B.V. 106 Gustav Mahlerplein 1082 MA Amsterdam The Netherlands

SCHEDULE TWO

Change in the partners or the name of the partner

- On 16 October 2007, AAC Capital Partners NEBO GP B.V., replaced AAC Capital NEBO Feeder LP as the General Partner of the Partnership, and AAC Capital NEBO Feeder LP ceased to be a partner in the Partnership.
- 2. On 16 October 2007, AAC Capital NEBO NL Feeder B.V., was admitted as Limited Partner into the Partnership.

SCHEDULE THREE

Change in the sum contributed by a limited partner

On 16 October 2007, AAC Capital NEBO NL Feeder B.V., was admitted as limited partner into the Partnership following payment of their capital contribution of €100.

SCHEDULE FOUR

Statement of increase in capital contributions

Name of Limited Partner	Increase or additional sum now contributed (if otherwise than in cash, that fact, with particulars, must be stated)	Total amount contributed (if otherwise than in cash, that fact, with particulars, must be stated)
AAC Capital NEBO NL Feeder B.V.	€100	€100

Limited Partnerships Act 1907



Statement specifying the nature of a change in the Limited Partnership and Statement of increase in the amount contributed (in cash or otherwise) by Limited Partners.

(Pursuant to section 9 of the Limited Partnerships Act 1907 and section 47 of the Finance Act 1973)

Registration No: LP012491

Name of firm or partnership: <u>AAC Capital NEBO Supplementary Fund LP</u> (the "Partnership")

Notice is hereby given that the changes specified below have occurred in this limited partnership:

(Please see notes overleaf)

a. The firms name	
a. The firms name Previous Name Nil	New Name Nil
b. General nature of the business Business previously carried on Nil	Business now carried on Nil
c. Principal place of business Previous place of business Nil	New place of business Nil
d. Change in the partners or the name of a partner (see note 1)
	Nil
e. Term or character of the partnership (see note 2) Previous term	New term
The term of the Partnership commenced on 27 September 2007 and shall continue, unless the Partnership is sooner dissolved, until the dissolution of AAC Capital NEBO Fund LP, a limited partnership registered in England with number LP11876, or as reasonably practical thereafter.	On 18 December 2008, the Partnership was dissolved with the consent of the General Partner, the Special Limited Partner and the Limited Partner in accordance with section 12(1)(a) of the Amended and Restated Limited Partnership Agreement dated 16 October 2007.
f. Change in the sum contributed by a limited particular contributions must be provided at (h) overleaf)	ner (see note 3) (particulars of any increase in capital Nil
g. Change in the liability of any partner by reason of vice versa	f his becoming a limited instead of a general partner or
	Nil

	Name of Limited Partners	Increase or additional sum now contributed (if otherwise than in cash, that fact, with particulars, must be stated)	Total amount contributed (if otherwise than in cash that fact, with particulars must be stated)
--	-----------------------------	--	--

Signature of firms

AAC Capital Partners NEBO GP B.V.

as the General Partner of

AAC Capital NEBO Supplementary Fund LP

G.KUIPER

S. HAVER

Presented by:

Debevoise & Plimpton LLP

Presentor's reference: 13465-1001/JC

Tower 42

25 Old Broad Street London EC2N 1HQ

NOTES

- 1. Changes brought about by death, by transfer of interests, by increase in the number of partners, or by change of name of any partner, must be notified here.
- 2. If there is, or was, no definite term, then state against 'previous term' the conditions under which the partnership was constituted and against any 'new term' the conditions under which it is now constituted.
- 3. Any variation in the sum contributed by any limited partner must be stated at f. overleaf. A statement of any increase in the amount of the partnership capital, whether arising from increase of contributions, or from introduction of fresh partners must also be stated at h. above.
- 4. Each change must be entered in the proper section a., b., c., d., e., f., g., or h., as the case may be. Provision is made in this form for notifying all the changes required by the Act to be notified, but it will frequently happen that only one item of change has to be notified. In any such case, the word 'Nil' should be inserted in the other sections.
- 5. The statement must be signed at the end by the firm, and delivered for registration within seven days of the changes taking place.

